
Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Order
2 messages

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Mon, Sep 23, 2019 at 10:51 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: johan@gesgroup.be
Cc: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

Dear Johan, 

Please find your invoice attached. 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note my working hours are Monday to Thursday, 8am - 6pm.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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-----------------

On Mon, Sep 23, 2019 at 10:45 AM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Johan Bulens <johan@gesgroup.be>
Date: Mon, 23 Sep 2019 at 10:11
Subject: Re: order
To: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Sarah,

could you send me a copy of the invoice for this order please?  It seems to be missing in my bookkeeping.

Thanks.

1498910964766_logo

Met vriendelijke groeten,
Cordialement,

Johan Bulens
GES-GROUP

+32 475 89 72 46

www.gesgroup.be

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> namens Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk>
Verzonden: vrijdag 5 april 2019 12:58
Aan: Johan Bulens <johan@gesgroup.be>
Onderwerp: Re: order
 
Dear Johan,

Please accept my reply as Emily no longer works in the sales office.

Thank you for your order.

Please find attached a proforma invoice, PRO05481.

Kind regards
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Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Johan Bulens <johan@gesgroup.be>
Date: Thu, 4 Apr 2019 at 16:04
Subject: order
To: emily.hanson@viamed.co.uk <emily.hanson@viamed.co.uk>, Henri Renard <henri@gesgroup.be>

Dear Emily,

could you confirm our order for 5 oxygen sensor : 0110122

Thanks in advance.

Met vriendelijke groeten,
Cordialement,

Johan Bulens
GES-GROUP

+32 475 89 72 46

www.gesgroup.be

IN162299.pdf
31K

Johan Bulens <johan@gesgroup.be> Wed, May 13, 2020 at 1:39 PM
To: "zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk" <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Zoey,

 

Could you please confirm a new order for 5 oxygen sensors? (Identical order as last time)

 

Thanks in advance.

 

Johan.
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Met vriendelijke groeten,
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